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	Name
	Type of Membership
	Agency or Organization Represented
	Address

	Rep. Sharon Block

12/31/10

	Agency
	Legislature
	1093 Lakewood Dr.

Twin Falls, ID 83301

208-734-6360 

sblock@house.idaho.gov

	Stan Calder

12/31/10
	Consumer
	Region I Consumer
	1785 Windsor

Coeur d’Alene, ID  83815

208-666-1638

stanleysteamer51@yahoo.com

	Shirley Clark

Membership Chair

12/31/10
	Board Member
	Region V MH Advisory Board
	Star Route Box 20

Albion, ID  83311

208-673-5332
FedEx Address:

1017 East 1000 South

	Martha Ekhoff

12/31/10

	Consumer
	Region IV Consumer
	1607 W. Jefferson St.
Boise, ID  83702

208-336-5333 x340

mekhoff@mtnstatesgroup.org

	Kathie Garrett

12/31/10

	Agency
	Idaho Council on Suicide Prevention
	2281 W. Trestle Dr.
Meridian, ID 83646

208-344-5838

kgarrettidaho@aol.com

	Pat Guidry

12/31/11
	Agency
	Division of Medicaid
	3232 Elder St.

Boise, ID  83720

208-346-1813

guidryp@dhw.idaho.gov

	Gary Hamilton

12/31/10


	Agency
	Department of Vocational Rehabilitation
	2025 W. Park Place, #101

Coeur d’Alene, ID  83814-2699

208-769-1441

gary.hamilton@vr.idaho.gov

	Linda Hatzenbuehler, Ph.D.

Executive Committee
12/31/10

	Board Member
	Region VI MH Advisory Board
	Idaho State University

College of Health Related Professions

Box 8090 – CD 186

Pocatello, ID  83209

208-282-3992

hatzlind@isu.edu

	Michael Hinman

12/31/10

 
	Board Member
	Region VII MH Advisory Board
	482 Constitution Way #101

Idaho Falls, ID  83402

208-524-3660

mikehinman@idaholegalaid.org

	Pam Hirsch

Vice Chair
12/31/11
	Board Member
	Region II MH Advisory Board
	Nez Perce Tribe – Nimiipuu Health

PO Box 367

Lapwai, ID  83540

208-843-2391

pamh@nimiipuu.org

	Rick Huber
Executive Committee
12/31/11
	Consumer
	Region V Consumer
	309 Pashermakay Court #7

Rupert, ID  83350

208-436-1841

rick2727272000@yahoo.com

	Linda Johann

12/31/11
	Family 
	Region I Family
	11655 W. Manitoba Court

Post Falls, ID  83854

208-773-2778 

208-665-5666 - work

ljohann@svl.net


	Barbara Kauffman

12/31/10


	Consumer
	Region II Consumer
	3336 16th St.

Lewiston, ID  83501

208-743-4708

bkauffman1951@q.com

	Lisa Koltes, MD

12/31/11
	Board Member
	Region III MH Advisory Board
	1660 11th Ave. North
Nampa, ID  83687
208-453-9470

208-442-2812 ext.551

koltesL@dhw.idaho.gov

	Courtney Santillan
12/31/11
	Board Member
	Region IV MH Advisory Board
	1509 S. Roberts St., Ste. 101

Boise, ID  83705

208-433-8845

clester@idahofederation.org

	Christina Lymberopoulos

12/31/10
	Parent
	Region II Parent
	13630 Fremont Ave.
Orofino, ID  83544

208-476-9036

christina@qroidaho.net
chris@idahorealestaters.com

	Michael Stayner

12/31/11

	Family


	Region VI Family
	911 N. 7th Ave.

Pocatello, ID  83201
208-234-6141

mstayner@pocatello.us

	Rose Marie Tiffany

12/31/10

 
	Board Member


	Region I MH Advisory Board
	13191 E. Rosewood Dr.

St. Maries, ID  83861

208-689-3603

tiffany83861@yahoo.com

	Kim Wherry Toryanski

12/31/10
	Agency
	Idaho Commission on Aging
	3380 Americana Terrace, Ste.120

Boise, ID 83720

208-334-3833

ktoryanski@aging.idaho.gov

	Lynne Whiting
Executive Committee
12/31/10


	Family
	Region VII Family
	160 N. Shilling Ave.

Blackfoot, ID  83221

208-403-9140

lynniem57@hotmail.com

	Julie Williams

12/31/10

	Agency
	Housing
	P.O. Box 7899

Boise, ID  83707-1899

208-331-4758

juliew@ihfa.org

	Teresa Wolf

Chair
12/31/11
	Agency
	Social Services

 

 
	PO Box 896

Lewiston, ID  83501

208-799-3095

teresawolf@co.nezperce.id.us

	EX –OFFICIO

Program staff: 

Kathleen Allyn

Ross Edmunds

Cynthia Clapper

Jamie Teeter

Chuck Halligan

Kurt Lyles


	State Mental Health Agency

State Mental Health Agency 

State Mental Health Agency 

State Mental Health Agency

State Mental Health Agency

State Mental Health Agency
	Behavioral Health Program

Mental Health Program

Adult MH Program

Adult MH Program

Children’s MH Program

Children’s MH Program
	 

AllynK@dhw.idaho.gov

EdmundsR@dhw.idaho.gov

ClapperC@dhw.idaho.gov
TeeterJ@dhw.idaho.gov

Halligan@dhw.idaho.gov

LylesK@dhw.idaho.gov



